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USB 3.0 Type-C adapter (CM/AF)

A-USB3-CMAF-01

- Enables you to connect your existing USB peripherals to any

PC with USB Type-C port

- Compact space saving design

Features

- USB 3.0 type-C (male) to type-A (female) adapter plug
- Enables connecting any standard USB 3.0 or 2.0 device to new

type-C USB ports

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:

Carton size LxXWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode

Customs code

200

0.027

3.17

150x100x20 mm
400x340x200 mm
CN
8716309095457
8544429090

Specifications

Interface: USB 3.0, downward compatible with USB 2.0
Connectors: USB Type-C (male), USB Type-A (female)
Data transfer rate: up to 5 Gb/s

OTG: not supported

Dimensions: 41 x 19 x 11 mm
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